2013-11-12

Focus Ratings - Uniques

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course
Huntingdon
Huntingdon

Huntingdon

Lingfield
Lingfield

Lingfield (AW)
Lingfield (AW)

Sedgefield
Sedgefield

Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)

RS = R4 status.

CW = Course Winner.

GP = Going Places.

Time
12:40
1:40
3:10

2:00
3:30

4:05
4:05

1:50
3:50

4:15
4:50
5:20
5:50
6:20
6:50

RS D Horse

3 Lisdonagh House
3 St Ignatius

3 Iron Butterfly

1 Toby Lerone

3 Tchang Goon
2 Georgea

3 Do Be Dashing
1 Oh Right

1 Dynamic Drive
2 4 Speed Hawk

2 5 Interception

2 3 Earthflight

3 7 Dubara Reef

1 12 Rise To Glory
3 10 Ishikawa

D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

Jockey
Tom Siddall
James Davies

Paul Moloney

lan Popham

Nico de Boinville

Joshua Moore

Killian Moore

Lucy Alexander

Stephen Mulqueen

Shane Kelly
Ted Durcan
William Carson
Tony Hamilton
Duran Fentiman

Rob J Fitzpatrick

JWP
33.33%
0.00%
8.00%

23.81%
25.00%

0.00%
16.67%

19.23%
8.33%

12.00%
10.00%
12.00%
16.00%
16.00%
33.33%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

Trainer
Lynn Siddall
Alan Bailey

James Eustace

Dan Skelton

Zoe Davison

Gary Moore

Graeme McPherson

Dianne Sayer

Maurice Barnes

Robert Cowell
David Lanigan
Philip McBride
Paul Green
Shaun Harris

K R Burke

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

Form
1178
84
441

73P41
33243

36

2238P
2P0U31

3

021
070413
650322
711992
762124

BF = Beaten Fav.

LTO
268
347
231

215

20
202

12

12
14
14
14
8

60

CIC Cw Dw CDWBF

+1
No
+1

+1
No

No
No

No
No
+2
No
No
+2

No
No
No

No
No

No
No

No
No

No
No
No
Yes
No

Yes

No
No
No

Yes

No

No
No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No

No
No

No
No

No

Yes

No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes

No

No
No
No

No
No

No
No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No

Yes

GW GP Cws CP

2 0 2 2
0 1 0 1
1 0 1 1
1 1 0 0
1 0 3 7
4 2 5 2
5 5 0 0

CIC = Change in Class.

GW = Going Winner.

F/C = My forecast Price.

Sex

Q T «
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R4

3.26
241
3.15

4.95
3.67

1.02
0.89

4.45
4.30

2.77
3.84
3.60
3.25
4.90
3.38

F/C

2033 |

9.33
3.13

2.92
8.17

9.00

[
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15.00 [

10.00 [

3.25

2.66
1.90
3.08

[

[
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18.67 [

4.50
8.83

[
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